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Änderungen vorbehalten
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Pritsche mit Spriegel

Sebastian EberlehMusketier

90

81

36

157

148

13
8

Maßstab
1:20

alle Angaben in
cm

Gewicht 41 Kg
incl. Plane

13
3
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